Number

Stiil

Vanuseaste

Stuudio

40
39
38

37

Showtants
Showtants
Showtants

Showtants

Noored
Noored
Noored

Noored

Kategooria

Vaike grupp
Vaike grupp
Vaike grupp

Véike grupp

Tantsuteater Focus
Tantsustuudio Dance Dream
Tantsukool Cestants

VAT Stuudio

Tantsija
Showroom
Libahunt

How you remind me

New York, New York

25.5
24.5
21.5

12

22.5
21.5
19

135

21
19

16

20
13.5
283

12

285
23
19

11

112.5
101.5
99

57.5



